DCRS-9800 Series Cloud Stone Core
Layer Routing Switch
Product Overview
Digital China Networks DCRS-9800 Series are high performance wire speed chassis switch. DCRS-
9816 is 18 slots chassis switch. It has 2 management slots and 16 business slots. With redundant
power supply, fans and management modules, the Digital China DCRS-9800 Series ensures
continuous operation and fully redundant system.
The DCRS-9800 series is ideal for the backbone layer of campuses, enterprise networks and the

Power Consumption ≤1600W
MTBF >250,000 hours
Order Information
Product
Description
DCRS-9816  DCRS-9816 routing switch chassis(2 slots for management cards and 16 slot for
    line cards. AC power supply 3+1 redundancy), standard with 1 MRS-9800-AC
    power supply, no management cards.
MRS-9800-A  220V AC Power Supply (600W) for DCRS-9800
C
MRS-9800-S  DCRS-9800 Series super management module
UP
MRS-9800-F  DCRS-9800 Series fabric module
© 2015 Digital China Networks Inc All rights reserved. This document is DCN Public Information
All specifications are subject to change without further notice. All features with * mark will be available by firmware upgrade.
.7 / 8
 AB
 MRS-9800-2 DCRS-9800 business card, 24 10/100/1000BaseT GE ports. Support dual stack
 4GT-V and MPLS by hardware
 MRS-9800-2 DCRS-9800 business card, 24 1000Base-X(SFP)GE ports. Support dual stack
 4GB-V and MPLS by hardware
 MRS-9800-2 DCRS-9800 business card, 20 10GE (SFP+)ports  and 2 40GE(QSFP)  ports.
 0XS2Q Support dual stack and MPLS by hardware
 MRS-9800-8 DCRS-9800 business card, 8 40GE(QSFP) ports. Support dual stack and MPLS
 QSFP by hardware
 MRS-9800-O DCRS-9800 Series OpenFlow card. Support OpenFlow 1.3
 F support open controller Opendaylight, Floodlight, Ryu, Pox, etc.
 AOC-SFPX-1 AOC cable with 2 10G(SFP+) modules, 10m, suitable for SFP+ ports on same
 0M model of switch, can be used for VSF
 DAC-SFPX-3 DAC cable with 2 10G(SFP+) modules, 3m, suitable for SFP+ ports on same